SHISEE BEEEEHE SRS [BA%E]
[XA) (547 : F9)
REHE I5H == BEEE B =] aiEEE & &t RI=EE

B EEE | LEEDY NS 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000

TERD 108344 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
& &t 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 O 1,350,000 173,417
(i) (547 : F9)

{REHE I8 H s & BEEE B =] AiEEE HiE & &t ~=5|%8

1| AEAEE |YJLyNI-Z8 (12 B9) 17,975 17,975 1,332,025
2| RERRE 1 9—RrvbheFa)T—)-X# 9,612 9,612 1,322,413
3| SABEMARE |[ESETEX1UT(VIN 8,250 8,250 1,314,163
4| BRUWERKRE |ipad®/NAIL)\yF)— 1,100 1,100 1,313,063
5 BRMERRE JE-U-Z2f% (12 B5D) 3,499 3,499 1,309,564
6 LERE | EESRLDEIOSEIRIA 19,800 19,800 1,289,764
7 LIRE | EESRELDERXA 62,549 62,549 1,227,215
8| BRMERE | ZeTlLhERXAHER 1,372 1,372 1,225,843
9 BEREBAE L2 eFhER 2HEE4F~753/3,300-87~35/3,900 44,400 44,400 1,181,443
10| EREBAE ZARFHE 3#%E84F/3,500. 55 ~4,000 47,500 47,500 1,133,943
11| ERBAE B 12 A5 10,056 10,056 1,123,887
12| EREBAE HBFHE 28 (12h8%9) 30,000 30,000 1,093,887
13| SAEMRE IRE-ZBE 4/17~4/19FRER 78,517 78,517 1,015,370
14| AEMNRE kE-ZBE 7/3 SEBEEEHER/N AR 17,390 17,390 997,980
15| EREBAE ||LEhIaFik 2HEE4F~753/3,300-87~35/3,900 44,400 44,400 953,580
16| AEMRE SRBR RkE-8/8~8/10. BR 276,969 276,969 676,611
17| ERMERE JE—-K (12 B%) 232 232 676,379
18| ERIBAE ZETME BRttAERS AR (12hB53) 9,972 9,972 666,407
19| [LIRE  |[LIRESEDRN. 3mARIE 492,990 492,990 173,417

& &5t 226,113 30,000 | 140,307 | 780,163 | 1,176,583




